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Week 1 Games

89.36
63.96
93.54
78.46
111.70

Bunny Pit
Traverse-a-rado

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
The Crying Game
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo

Week 2 Games

100.58
52.14
79.34
93.08
69.14

Bunny Pit

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
The Crying Game
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs

Week 3 Games

64.52
65.38
107.50
101.84
77.72

Bunny Pit

The Crying Game
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs
5000 Sq Ft Hobo

Week 4 Games

65.38
97.52
112.72
89.80
62.04

Bunny Pit
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Cutler's C-Note

Week 5 Games

82.86
106.24
83.04
85.36
87.44

Bunny Pit

The Cheek Swabs
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Cutler's C-Note
Dead Money

Week 6 Games

72.58
95.12
96.74
72.14
103.32

Bunny Pit

5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Cutler's C-Note
Dead Money

| Smell Like Strippers

Week 7 Games

83.42
73.60
78.42
84.20
70.82

Bunny Pit

Cutler's C-Note
Dead Money

| Smell Like Strippers
Traverse-a-rado

Week 8 Games

96.34
107.96
64.56
101.06
95.40

Bunny Pit

Dead Money

| Smell Like Strippers
Traverse-a-rado

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

77.54
86.24
74.74
85.32
88.02

91.96
77.84
103.88
99.82
59.38

82.24
41.86
71.64
83.62
74.30

116.46
94.72
77.16
88.08
82.78

92.08
91.54
82.14
78.74
59.92

112.04
100.20
120.96
68.50
77.22

63.34
98.12
58.16
75.42
70.10

126.58
130.34
75.96
77.60
122.92

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money
Cutler's C-Note
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
The Cheek Swabs

Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money
Cutler's C-Note
5000 Sq Ft Hobo

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money

Cutler's C-Note

The Crying Game
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money

Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Crying Game
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers

The Cheek Swabs
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Crying Game
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

5000 Sq Ft Hobo

The Cheek Swabs
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Crying Game
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

Cutler's C-Note

5000 Sq Ft Hobo

The Cheek Swabs
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Crying Game

Week 9 Games

104.02
73.42
96.58
88.54
75.46

Bunny Pit

| Smell Like Strippers
Traverse-a-rado

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
The Crying Game

Week 10 Games

112.20
82.90
103.86
99.50
88.54

Bunny Pit
Traverse-a-rado

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
The Crying Game
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo

Week 11 Games

96.16
124.92
130.14

76.32

45.60

Bunny Pit

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
The Crying Game
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs

Week 12 Games

105.68
76.46
63.32
98.12
95.40

Bunny Pit

The Crying Game
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs
5000 Sq Ft Hobo

Week 13 Games

64.26
106.20
95.10
142.08
130.30

Bunny Pit
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Cutler's C-Note

Week 14 Games

58.22
75.38
72.50
138.50
102.72

Bunny Pit

The Cheek Swabs
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Cutler's C-Note
Dead Money

Playoff Week 1 Games

86.10
74.50
74.68
95.72
72.22

The Crying Game
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Traverse-a-rado
Bunny Pit

Dead Money

Playoff Week 2 Games

79.22
77.22
87.10
108.34
72.54
87.10

The Crying Game
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Cutler's C-Note
Bunny Pit

| Smell Like Strippers
Cutler's C-Note
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99.96
99.20
117.18
77.46
79.96

93.36
116.28
89.82
50.84
72.84

73.28
44.92
85.72
72.38
99.50

124.72
99.46
97.20
80.84
87.20

100.32
134.80
93.64
74.96
59.24

96.46
122.28
168.94

91.78

81.20

75.48
92.60
88.48
77.40
103.60

75.56
68.76
86.56
92.72
72.68
82.07

Dead Money

Cutler's C-Note

5000 Sq Ft Hobo

The Cheek Swabs
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money
Cutler's C-Note
5000 Sq Ft Hobo
The Cheek Swabs

Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money
Cutler's C-Note
5000 Sq Ft Hobo

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money

Cutler's C-Note

The Crying Game
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers
Dead Money

Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Crying Game
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

| Smell Like Strippers

Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
The Cheek Swabs

| Smell Like Strippers
Cutler's C-Note

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

The Cheek Swabs
Rinc&oacute;n del Diablo
Dead Money

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Traverse-a-rado

* League Average



