

Sunshine Tax

Week A Compa			Week & Come
Week 1 Games			Week 9 Games
89.36 Bunny Pit		I Smell Like Strippers	104.02 Bunny Pit 99.96 Dead Money
63.96 Traverse-a-rado		Dead Money	73.42 I Smell Like Strippers 99.20 Cutler's C-Note 96.58 Traverse-a-rado 117.18 5000 Sq Ft Hobo
93.54 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters78.46 The Crying Game		Cutler's C-Note 5000 Sq Ft Hobo	96.58 Traverse-a-rado 117.18 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 88.54 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 77.46 The Cheek Swabs
111.70 Rincón del Diablo		The Cheek Swabs	75.46 The Crying Game 79.96 Rincón del Diablo
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Games
100.58 Bunny Pit	91.96	Traverse-a-rado	112.20 Bunny Pit 93.36 I Smell Like Strippers
52.14 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	77.84	I Smell Like Strippers	82.90 Traverse-a-rado 116.28 Dead Money
79.34 The Crying Game		Dead Money	103.86 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 89.82 Cutler's C-Note
93.08 Rincón del Diablo 69.14 The Cheek Swabs		Cutler's C-Note	99.50 The Crying Game 50.84 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 88.54 Rincó:n del Diablo 72.84 The Cheek Swabs
69.14 The Cheek Swabs	59.36	5000 Sq Ft Hobo	88.54 Rincón del Diablo 72.84 The Cheek Swabs
Week 3 Games			Week 11 Games
64.52 Bunny Pit		Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	96.16 Bunny Pit 73.28 Traverse-a-rado
65.38 The Crying Game 107.50 Rincón del Diablo	41.86	Traverse-a-rado	124.92 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 44.92 I Smell Like Strippers 130.14 The Crying Game 85.72 Dead Money
107.50 Rincón del Diablo 101.84 The Cheek Swabs		I Smell Like Strippers Dead Money	130.14 The Crying Game 85.72 Dead Money 76.32 Rincó:n del Diablo 72.38 Cutler's C-Note
77.72 5000 Sq Ft Hobo		Cutler's C-Note	45.60 The Cheek Swabs 99.50 5000 Sq Ft Hobo
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Games
65.38 Bunny Pit	116.46	The Crying Game	105.68 Bunny Pit 124.72 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
97.52 Rincón del Diablo		Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	76.46 The Crying Game 99.46 Traverse-a-rado
112.72 The Cheek Swabs	77.16	Traverse-a-rado	63.32 Rincón del Diablo 97.20 I Smell Like Strippers
89.80 5000 Sq Ft Hobo	88.08	I Smell Like Strippers	98.12 The Cheek Swabs 80.84 Dead Money
62.04 Cutler's C-Note	82.78	Dead Money	95.40 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 87.20 Cutler's C-Note
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Games
82.86 Bunny Pit	92.08	Rincón del Diablo	64.26 Bunny Pit 100.32 The Crying Game
106.24 The Cheek Swabs	91.54	, 0	106.20 Rincón del Diablo 134.80 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
83.04 5000 Sq Ft Hobo	82.14	, , ,	95.10 The Cheek Swabs 93.64 Traverse-a-rado
85.36 Cutler's C-Note 87.44 Dead Money		Traverse-a-rado I Smell Like Strippers	142.08 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 74.96 I Smell Like Strippers 130.30 Cutler's C-Note 59.24 Dead Money
Week 6 Games			Week 14 Games
	440.04	The Cheek Couche	
72.58 Bunny Pit 95.12 5000 Sq Ft Hobo		The Cheek Swabs Rincón del Diablo	58.22 Bunny Pit 96.46 Rincón del Diablo 75.38 The Cheek Swabs 122.28 The Crying Game
96.74 Cutler's C-Note		The Crying Game	72.50 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 168.94 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
72.14 Dead Money	68.50		138.50 Cutler's C-Note 91.78 Traverse-a-rado
103.32 I Smell Like Strippers	77.22	Traverse-a-rado	102.72 Dead Money 81.20 I Smell Like Strippers
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games
83.42 Bunny Pit	63.34	5000 Sq Ft Hobo	86.10 The Crying Game 75.48 Rincón del Diablo
73.60 Cutler's C-Note	98.12	The Cheek Swabs	74.50 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 92.60 The Cheek Swabs
78.42 Dead Money		Rincón del Diablo	74.68 Traverse-a-rado 88.48 I Smell Like Strippers
84.20 I Smell Like Strippers 70.82 Traverse-a-rado		The Crying Game	95.72 Bunny Pit 77.40 Cutler's C-Note 72.22 Dead Money 103.60 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
70.02 Haveise-a-lado	70.10	Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	72.22 Dead Money 103.60 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Week 8 Games			Playoff Week 2 Games
96.34 Bunny Pit		Cutler's C-Note	79.22 The Crying Game 75.56 The Cheek Swabs
107.96 Dead Money		5000 Sq Ft Hobo	77.22 5000 Sq Ft Hobo 68.76 Rincón del Diablo
64.56 I Smell Like Strippers 101.06 Traverse-a-rado	75.96 77.60	The Cheek Swabs Rincón del Diablo	87.10 Cutler's C-Note 86.56 Dead Money 108.34 Bunny Pit 92.72 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
95.40 Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	122.92	The Crying Game	72.54 Smell Like Strippers 72.68 Traverse-a-rado
· - ·		. -	87.10 Cutler's C-Note 82.07 * League Average